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AMCTO - ZONE 5
Statement of Operations
as at Oct 31, 2022

Revenues:
Registrations
Donations

TOTAL REVENUE
Expenses:

Service Charges
Contribution AMCTO

TOTAL EXPENSES

SURPLUS/(DEFICIT)

Bank Balance as at January 1, 2022
Surplus/Deficit as at Oct 31, 2022
Accumulated Surplus Oct 31, 2022

Bank Balance as of Oct 31, 2022

1,243.13
400.00
$1,643.13
20.00
500.00
$ 520.00
$1,123.13
$ 5,202.86
$1,123.13
$6,325.99
$6,325.99
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