

ZONE 5 EXECUTIVE 2022 - 2023

Representative to the Board

Daphne Livingstone, CMO

Chair

Tracey McKenzie, CMO

Vice Chair

Tonia Bennett, CMO, AOMC, Dipl.M.A

Past Chair

Carrie Sykes, CMO, Dipl. M.A., AOMC

Secretary

Kayla Thibeault

Treasurer

Celine Anderson

Directors

Andrea Bull, CMO Maddison Ellis Tanya Ogden Cindy Page Joel Watts Karen Way

For detailed zone information go to www.amcto.com

		AMCTO -		
	S	Statement of	f Operations	
		as at Oct	31, 2022	
Revenu	es:			
	Registrations		1,243.13	
	Donations		400.00	
TOTAL	REVENUE			\$ 1,643.13
Expense	es:			
	Service Charges		20.00	
	Contribution AM	СТО	500.00	
			-	
TOTAL EXPENSES				\$ 520.00
SURPLUS/(DEFICIT)				\$ 1,123.13
Bank Balance as at January 1, 2022				\$ 5,202.86
Surplus/Deficit as at Oct 31, 2022				\$ 1,123.13
Accumulated Surplus Oct 31, 2022				\$ 6,325.99
Bank Ba	alance as of Oct 3	81, 2022		\$ 6,325.99

